Automotodrom Grobnik, 13.-15.06.2025.

HISTO CUP 2025. CLASSICA TROPHY

69 NEBEL Gunter

135 WETZLMAIER Franz
38  TISCHLER Martin

84 BRAUNEGGER Gerhard
92 OZCAN Mustafa

80 AMON Ernst

88 HUBER Reinhold

210 ZLABINGER Manfred

O N VB WN R

23 RUDOLPH Florian’
55 BANNO Paolo
12 DEBOESER Achim

211 HAHN Dirk - HAHN Lukas

W 00 N VA WN R

153 STOCKLEIN Ernst

78  SCHIEDAUF Manfred

33 GEHRKE Anita - FRIEDL Stefan
65 AUER Hans

24 HUEMER Fred

NoOY W s W N R

2  MARGREITER Herbert - AISTLEITNER Konnie
74 JAGER Gottfried - PEHAM Michaela

3 EEDERER Werner - FEDERER Romana

459 HECHENLEITNER Alois - HUBER Stefanie
479 FINSTER Heinz - FINSTER Gabriele

89 RIEDLER Stefan - RIEDLER Werner
136 JAITNER Peter - JAITNER Brigitte

CcT-1
cr-1
Cr-1
CT-1
CT-1
CT-1
cT1
CT-1

CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-2

CT-2
CT-2
CT-2

CT-D
CT-D
CT-D
CT-D
CT-D
CT-D
CT-D

120
175
2711
295
a31
1000
1000
1000

56
397
642
658
927

1000
1000
1000
1000

12
209
373
651

1000
1000
1000

120
175
271
295
431
1000
1000
1000

56
397
642
658
927

1000
1000
1000
1000

12
209
373
651

1000
1000
1000
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Class
CT-2
cT-2
CT-2

CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-D
CT-D
CT-D
CT-D
CT-1
CT-1
CT-1
CT-1
CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-D
CT-D
CT-D
CT-D
CT-1
CT-1
CT-1
CT-1
CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-D
CT-D
CT-D
CT-D
CT-1
CT-1
CT-1

Name

MARGREITER Herbert - AISTLEITNER Konnie
MARGREITER Herbert - AISTLEITNER Konnie
MARGREITER Herbert - AISTLEITNER Konnie
MARGREITER Herbert - AISTLEITNER Konnie
FEDERER Werner - FEDERER Romana
FEDERER Werner - FEDERER Romana
FEDERER Werner - FEDERER Romana
FEDERER Werner - FEDERER Romana
DEBOESER Achim

DEBOESER Achim

DEBOESER Achim

DEBOESER Achim

RUDOLPH Florian

RUDOLPH Florian

RUDOLPH Florian

RUDOLPH Florian

GEHRKE Anita - FRIEDL Stefan
GEHRKE Anita - FRIEDL Stefan
GEHRKE Anita - FRIEDL Stefan
GEHRKE Anita - FRIEDL Stefan
TISCHLER Martin

TISCHLER Martin

TISCHLER Martin

TISCHLER Martin

BANNO Paolo

BANNO Paolo

BANNO Paolo

BANNO Paolo

AUER Hans

AUER Hans

AUER Hans

AUER Hans

NEBEL Giinter

NEBEL Glinter

NEBEL Glnter

NEBEL Ginter

JAGER Gottfried - PEHAM Michaela
JAGER Gottfried - PEHAM Michaela
JAGER Gottfried - PEHAM Michaela
JAGER Gottfried - PEHAM Michaela
SCHIEDAUF -Manfred

SCHIEDAUF Manfred

SCHIEDAUF Manfred

SCHIEDAUF Manfred

AMON Ernst

AMON Ernst

AMON Ernst

Laps
1

Lap Tm
02:30,457
02:30,594
02:30,272
02:30,690
02:09,529
02:01,294
02:00,071
02:01,247
02:00,892
01:57,510
01:59,749
01:56,149
02:09,455
02:05,532
02:08,129
02:08,283
02:14,381
02:15,562
06:00,971
02:36,899
02:02,059
02:02,562
02:01,549
02:03,761
01:56,296
01:56,780
01:52,286
01:54,214
02:00,171
01:47,074
01:49,186
01:48,562
01:58,800
01:58,645
01:58,303
01:58,249
01:59,332
01:58,353
01:57,266
01:58,410
02:29,214
02:32,220

-02:25,997

02:29,505
02:18,069
02:15,050
02:14,070

00:00,14
00:00,18
00:00,23

00:08,23
00:09,46
00:08,28

00:03,38
00:01,14
00:04,74

00:03,92
00:01,33
00:01,17

00:01,18
03:46,59
00:22,52

00:00,50
00:00,51
00:01,70

00:00,48
00:04,01
00:02,08

00:13,10
00:10,98
00:11,61

00:00,15
00:00,50
00:00,55

00:00,98
00:02,07
00:00,92

00:03,01
00:03,22
00:00,29

00:03,02
00:04,00

S

00:00,56

00:25,97

00:09,27

00:06,42

04:10,29

00:02,71

00:06,58

00:35,69

00:01,20

00:03,57

00:06,51

00:12,29

56

1000

927

642

1000

271

658

1000

120

397

651

1000



80
84
84
84
84
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
92
92
92
92
135
135
135
135
136
136
136
136
153
153
153
153
210
210
210
210
211
211
211
211
459
459
459
459
479
479
479
479
24
24
24

Ccr1
Ccr-1
CT-1
CT-1
CT-1
Cr-1
CT-1
cr1
cr1
CT-D
cr-D
CT-D
CT-D
CT-1
CT-1
CcT-1
Ccr-1
C1-1
CT-1
Ccr-1
CT-1
cr-D
c1-D
C1-D
CT-D
CT-D
cr-D
C1-D
C1-D
CT-1
Cr-1
Cr-1
C1-1
CT-2
CcT-2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
Cc1-2
cr2
CT-2
CT-2
CT-2
Ccr-2
Cr-2
CT-D
cT-D

AMON Ernst

BRAUNEGGER Gerhard
BRAUNEGGER Gerhard
BRAUNEGGER Gerhard
BRAUNEGGER Gerhard

HUBER Reinhold

HUBER Reinhold

HUBER Reinhold

HUBER Reinhold

RIEDLER Stefan - RIEDLER Werner
RIEDLER Stefan - RIEDLER Werner
RIEDLER Stefan - RIEDLER Werner
RIEDLER Stefan - RIEDLER Werner
0ZCAN Mustafa

{ZCAN Mustafa

OZCAN Mustafa

OZCAN Mustafa

WETZLMAIER Franz

WETZLMAIER Franz
WETZLMAIER Franz

WETZLMAIER Franz

JAITNER Peter - JAITNER Brigitte
JAITNER Peter - JAITNER Brigitte
JAITNER Peter - JAITNER Brigitte
JAITNER Peter - JAITNER Brigitte
STOCKLEIN Ernst

STOCKLEIN Ernst

STOCKLEIN Ernst

STOCKLEIN Ernst

ZLABINGER Manfred

ZLABINGER Manfred

ZLABINGER Manfred

"ZLABINGER Manfred

HAHN Dirk - HAHN Lukas

HAHN Dirk - HAHN Lukas

HAHN Dirk - HAHN Lukas

HAHN Dirk - HAHN Lukas
HECHENLEITNER Alois - HUBER Stefanie
HECHENLEITNER Alois - HUBER Stefanie
HECHENLEITNER Alois - HUBER Stefanie
HECHENLEITNER Alois - HUBER Stefanie
FINSTER Heinz - FINSTER Gabriele
FINSTER Heinz - FINSTER Gabriele
FINSTER Heinz - FINSTER Gabriele
FINSTER Heinz - FINSTER Gabriele
HUEMER Fred

HUEMER Fred

HUEMER Fred

WN P HWNRDSEWNIRMHIMWNRDDEWNRERAEWGNRESEWNRREWNR-AREWNRAEWNRREWNREAW®WGNRM

02:12,792
02:33,913
02:33,874

.02:35,114

02:35,619
02:13,771
02:26,023
02:13,237
02:12,132
02:39,178
02:39,183
02:39,132
02:39,112
01:59,278
01:59,592
02:01,700
02:00,848
01:52,092
01:52,231
01:52,251
01:53,545
02:26,929
02:27,654
02:27,058
02:28,162
02:12,566
02:14,113
02:12,781
02:10,594
02:15,859
02:11,860
02:11,243
02:09,311
02:33,990
02:29,132
02:11,242
02:09,830
02:13,562
02:25,587
02:03,105
02:00,759
02:13,658
02:26,631
02:16,972
02:08,686
01:57,955
01:55,108
02:23,545

00:05,28

00:00,04
00:01,20
00:01,71

00:12,25
00:00,53
00:01,64

00:00,00
00:00,05
00:00,07

00:00,31
00:02,42
00:01,57

00:00,14
00:00,16
00:01,45

00:00,73
00:00,13
00:01,23

00:01,55
00:00,22
00:01,97

00:04,00
00:04,62
00:06,55

00:04,86
00:22,75
00:24,16

00:12,02
00:10,46
00:12,80

00:12,97
00:03,31
00:04,97

00:02,95

00:14,43

00:00,12

00:04,31

00:01,75

00:02,09

00:03,73

00:15,16

00:51,77

00:35,29

00:21,26

295

1000

12

431

175

209

373

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000
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