



Automotodrom Grobnik, 13.-15.06.2025.

HISTO CUP 2025. CLASSICA TROPHY

Pos.	No.	Name	Class	Total	Wertung 1	Wertung 2	Wertung 3
1	69	NEBEL Günter	CT-1	120	120		
2	135	WETZLMAIER Franz	CT-1	175	175		
3	38	TISCHLER Martin	CT-1	271	271		
4	84	BRAUNEGGER Gerhard	CT-1	295	295		
5	92	ÖZCAN Mustafa	CT-1	431	431		
6	80	AMON Ernst	CT-1	1000	1000		
7	88	HUBER Reinhold	CT-1	1000	1000		
8	210	ZLABINGER Manfred	CT-1	1000	1000		
1	2	MARGREITER Herbert - AISTLEITNER Konnie	CT-2	56	56		
2	74	JÄGER Gottfried - PEHAM Michaela	CT-2	397	397		
3	23	RUDOLPH Florian	CT-2	642	642		
4	55	BANNÒ Paolo	CT-2	658	658		
5	12	DEBOESER Achim	CT-2	927	927		
6	3	FEDERER Werner - FEDERER Romana	CT-2	1000	1000		
7	211	HAHN Dirk - HAHN Lukas	CT-2	1000	1000		
8	459	HECHENLEITNER Alois - HUBER Stefanie	CT-2	1000	1000		
9	479	FINSTER Heinz - FINSTER Gabriele	CT-2	1000	1000		
1	89	RIEDLER Stefan - RIEDLER Werner	CT-D	12	12		
2	136	JAITNER Peter - JAITNER Brigitte	CT-D	209	209		
3	153	STÖCKLEIN Ernst	CT-D	373	373		
4	78	SCHIEDAUF Manfred	CT-D	651	651		
5	33	GEHRKE Anita - FRIEDL Stefan	CT-D	1000	1000		
6	65	AUER Hans	CT-D	1000	1000		
7	24	HUEMER Fred	CT-D	1000	1000		

No.	Class	Name	Laps	Lap Tm			
2	CT-2	MARGREITER Herbert - AISTLEITNER Konnie	1	02:30,457		00:00,56	56
2	CT-2	MARGREITER Herbert - AISTLEITNER Konnie	2	02:30,594	00:00,14		
2	CT-2	MARGREITER Herbert - AISTLEITNER Konnie	3	02:30,272	00:00,18		
2	CT-2	MARGREITER Herbert - AISTLEITNER Konnie	4	02:30,690	00:00,23		
3	CT-2	FEDERER Werner - FEDERER Romana	1	02:09,529		00:25,97	1000
3	CT-2	FEDERER Werner - FEDERER Romana	2	02:01,294	00:08,23		
3	CT-2	FEDERER Werner - FEDERER Romana	3	02:00,071	00:09,46		
3	CT-2	FEDERER Werner - FEDERER Romana	4	02:01,247	00:08,28		
12	CT-2	DEBOESER Achim	1	02:00,892		00:09,27	927
12	CT-2	DEBOESER Achim	2	01:57,510	00:03,38		
12	CT-2	DEBOESER Achim	3	01:59,749	00:01,14		
12	CT-2	DEBOESER Achim	4	01:56,149	00:04,74		
23	CT-2	RUDOLPH Florian	1	02:09,455		00:06,42	642
23	CT-2	RUDOLPH Florian	2	02:05,532	00:03,92		
23	CT-2	RUDOLPH Florian	3	02:08,129	00:01,33		
23	CT-2	RUDOLPH Florian	4	02:08,283	00:01,17		
33	CT-D	GEHRKE Anita - FRIEDL Stefan	1	02:14,381		04:10,29	1000
33	CT-D	GEHRKE Anita - FRIEDL Stefan	2	02:15,562	00:01,18		
33	CT-D	GEHRKE Anita - FRIEDL Stefan	3	06:00,971	03:46,59		
33	CT-D	GEHRKE Anita - FRIEDL Stefan	4	02:36,899	00:22,52		
38	CT-1	TISCHLER Martin	1	02:02,059		00:02,71	271
38	CT-1	TISCHLER Martin	2	02:02,562	00:00,50		
38	CT-1	TISCHLER Martin	3	02:01,549	00:00,51		
38	CT-1	TISCHLER Martin	4	02:03,761	00:01,70		
55	CT-2	BANNÒ Paolo	1	01:56,296		00:06,58	658
55	CT-2	BANNÒ Paolo	2	01:56,780	00:00,48		
55	CT-2	BANNÒ Paolo	3	01:52,286	00:04,01		
55	CT-2	BANNÒ Paolo	4	01:54,214	00:02,08		
65	CT-D	AUER Hans	1	02:00,171		00:35,69	1000
65	CT-D	AUER Hans	2	01:47,074	00:13,10		
65	CT-D	AUER Hans	3	01:49,186	00:10,98		
65	CT-D	AUER Hans	4	01:48,562	00:11,61		
69	CT-1	NEBEL Günter	1	01:58,800		00:01,20	120
69	CT-1	NEBEL Günter	2	01:58,645	00:00,15		
69	CT-1	NEBEL Günter	3	01:58,303	00:00,50		
69	CT-1	NEBEL Günter	4	01:58,249	00:00,55		
74	CT-2	JÄGER Gottfried - PEHAM Michaela	1	01:59,332		00:03,97	397
74	CT-2	JÄGER Gottfried - PEHAM Michaela	2	01:58,353	00:00,98		
74	CT-2	JÄGER Gottfried - PEHAM Michaela	3	01:57,266	00:02,07		
74	CT-2	JÄGER Gottfried - PEHAM Michaela	4	01:58,410	00:00,92		
78	CT-D	SCHIEDAUF Manfred	1	02:29,214		00:06,51	651
78	CT-D	SCHIEDAUF Manfred	2	02:32,220	00:03,01		
78	CT-D	SCHIEDAUF Manfred	3	02:25,997	00:03,22		
78	CT-D	SCHIEDAUF Manfred	4	02:29,505	00:00,29		
80	CT-1	AMON Ernst	1	02:18,069		00:12,29	1000
80	CT-1	AMON Ernst	2	02:15,050	00:03,02		
80	CT-1	AMON Ernst	3	02:14,070	00:04,00		

80	CT-1	AMON Ernst	4	02:12,792	00:05,28		
84	CT-1	BRAUNEGGER Gerhard	1	02:33,913		00:02,95	295
84	CT-1	BRAUNEGGER Gerhard	2	02:33,874	00:00,04		
84	CT-1	BRAUNEGGER Gerhard	3	02:35,114	00:01,20		
84	CT-1	BRAUNEGGER Gerhard	4	02:35,619	00:01,71		
88	CT-1	HUBER Reinhold	1	02:13,771		00:14,43	1000
88	CT-1	HUBER Reinhold	2	02:26,023	00:12,25		
88	CT-1	HUBER Reinhold	3	02:13,237	00:00,53		
88	CT-1	HUBER Reinhold	4	02:12,132	00:01,64		
89	CT-D	RIEDLER Stefan - RIEDLER Werner	1	02:39,178		00:00,12	12
89	CT-D	RIEDLER Stefan - RIEDLER Werner	2	02:39,183	00:00,00		
89	CT-D	RIEDLER Stefan - RIEDLER Werner	3	02:39,132	00:00,05		
89	CT-D	RIEDLER Stefan - RIEDLER Werner	4	02:39,112	00:00,07		
92	CT-1	ÖZCAN Mustafa	1	01:59,278		00:04,31	431
92	CT-1	ÖZCAN Mustafa	2	01:59,592	00:00,31		
92	CT-1	ÖZCAN Mustafa	3	02:01,700	00:02,42		
92	CT-1	ÖZCAN Mustafa	4	02:00,848	00:01,57		
135	CT-1	WETZLMAIER Franz	1	01:52,092		00:01,75	175
135	CT-1	WETZLMAIER Franz	2	01:52,231	00:00,14		
135	CT-1	WETZLMAIER Franz	3	01:52,251	00:00,16		
135	CT-1	WETZLMAIER Franz	4	01:53,545	00:01,45		
136	CT-D	JAITNER Peter - JAITNER Brigitte	1	02:26,929		00:02,09	209
136	CT-D	JAITNER Peter - JAITNER Brigitte	2	02:27,654	00:00,73		
136	CT-D	JAITNER Peter - JAITNER Brigitte	3	02:27,058	00:00,13		
136	CT-D	JAITNER Peter - JAITNER Brigitte	4	02:28,162	00:01,23		
153	CT-D	STÖCKLEIN Ernst	1	02:12,566		00:03,73	373
153	CT-D	STÖCKLEIN Ernst	2	02:14,113	00:01,55		
153	CT-D	STÖCKLEIN Ernst	3	02:12,781	00:00,22		
153	CT-D	STÖCKLEIN Ernst	4	02:10,594	00:01,97		
210	CT-1	ZLABINGER Manfred	1	02:15,859		00:15,16	1000
210	CT-1	ZLABINGER Manfred	2	02:11,860	00:04,00		
210	CT-1	ZLABINGER Manfred	3	02:11,243	00:04,62		
210	CT-1	ZLABINGER Manfred	4	02:09,311	00:06,55		
211	CT-2	HAHN Dirk - HAHN Lukas	1	02:33,990		00:51,77	1000
211	CT-2	HAHN Dirk - HAHN Lukas	2	02:29,132	00:04,86		
211	CT-2	HAHN Dirk - HAHN Lukas	3	02:11,242	00:22,75		
211	CT-2	HAHN Dirk - HAHN Lukas	4	02:09,830	00:24,16		
459	CT-2	HECHENLEITNER Alois - HUBER Stefanie	1	02:13,562		00:35,29	1000
459	CT-2	HECHENLEITNER Alois - HUBER Stefanie	2	02:25,587	00:12,02		
459	CT-2	HECHENLEITNER Alois - HUBER Stefanie	3	02:03,105	00:10,46		
459	CT-2	HECHENLEITNER Alois - HUBER Stefanie	4	02:00,759	00:12,80		
479	CT-2	FINSTER Heinz - FINSTER Gabriele	1	02:13,658		00:21,26	1000
479	CT-2	FINSTER Heinz - FINSTER Gabriele	2	02:26,631	00:12,97		
479	CT-2	FINSTER Heinz - FINSTER Gabriele	3	02:16,972	00:03,31		
479	CT-2	FINSTER Heinz - FINSTER Gabriele	4	02:08,686	00:04,97		
24	CT-D	HUEMER Fred	1	01:57,955			1000
24	CT-D	HUEMER Fred	2	01:55,108			
24	CT-D	HUEMER Fred	3	02:23,545			